Hsuan-Ning (Mia) Wang
Boston, MA | hnwang@bu.edu | (913) 388-6083
Personal Website & Portfolio: https://hnwang(.wixsite.com/miawang

Maria Elizabeth Betsi Grabe

Emerging Media Studies Division Director

Profile: Maria Elizabeth (Betsi) Grabe | College of Communication

Email: mgrabe@bu.edu

Relationship: “Preparing for an AlI-Mediated Future” Master Collaboratory Project
professor

Location: Boston, MA

Ayse D. Lokmanoglu

Assistant Professor of Emerging Media Studies at Boston University

Profile: Ayse Lokmanoglu | College of Communication

Email: alokman@bu.edu

Relationship: Professor for Developing Interactivity in Fall 2024 and Trending
Insights in Spring 2025

Location: Boston, MA

Ollie Brenman

Co-founder of Butter & Crust

LinkedIn: Ollie Brenman

Email: ollie@butterandcrust.com

Relationship: Supervisor during internship at Butter & Crust in Summer 2024.
Location: London, United Kingdom

Nic Leeuwis

Co-founder of Butter & Crust

LinkedIn: Nic Leeuwis

Email: nic@butterandcrust.com

Relationship: Supervisor during internship at Butter & Crust in Summer 2024.
Location: London, United Kingdom

Natan Acosta

Employee at Butter & Crust

LinkedIn: Natan Acosta

Email: natan@butterandcrust.com

Relationship: Coworker during internship at Butter & Crust in Summer 2024
collaborated on project.

Location: London, United Kingdom
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Dev Bajwa
e Employee at Butter & Crust
e LinkedIn: Dev Bajwa
o Email: dev@butterandcrust.com
e Relationship: Coworker during internship at Butter & Crust in Summer 2024;

collaborated on managing social media.
Location: London, United Kingdom

Jay Atkinson

Journalism Instructor at Boston University

Phone Number: (617) 353-7726

Email: jaya@bu.edu

Relationship: Instructor for Introduction to Communication Writing in Fall 2022; peer
tutor collaboration since.

Richard Bartholomew

Managing Director of London Chemicals & Resources Limited (LCR)

LinkedIn: Richard Bartholomew

Email: rb@]crl.net

Relationship: Assisted with general inquiries about supplies of industrial inorganic
chemicals.

Nina Cassinello

PRLab Account Supervisor
Phone Number: 781-960-7572

Email: ninacass@bu.edu
Relationship: Supervised on Ben & Jerry’s PRLab project.
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